Tax Reference No : SXXXX027C
Year of Assessment : 2020
Income Tax

Date : 03 Jun 2020

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR KISHORE GERMUKH ASWANI
159 BEDOK STH AVE 3

#04-545

SINGAPORE 460159

EMPLOYMENT

TOTAL INCOME
LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income
NSman-selfiwife/parent

Provident Fund/Life Insurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 30,000.00
NEXT 4,510.00 @ 3.50%

TAX PAYABLE BY 03 JUL 2020

OTHER
COUNTRIES ($)

1,000.00
1,5600.00

9,380.00

200.00
157.85

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT
ORIGINAL

S )

INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF
SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

TOTAL ($)
46,900.00

46,900.00
510.00

46,390.00

11,880.00
34,510.00

357.85
357.85DR

If you need help with your tax payment, please check go.gov.sg/iras-difficulty-paying-tax

on how you may apply for a longer GIRO payment arrangement.

ﬁfnfed via myTax Portal

https://mytax.iras.gov.s
Fc’age Ei of 1

301

1. Your tax assessment is
based on information obtained
from the relevant organisations
and your last year's tax record,
if any. Please notify us of any
understatement or omission of
any income or of any excessive
tax relief as there are penalties
for failing to do so.

2. You can view your total
outstanding income tax
payable, if any, via the View
Account Summary e-Service.

As you are on GIRO,
deductions for any outstanding
income tax payable will be
made from your bank account
based on your GIRO plan.

3. If you have any objection,
please submit your objection
online within 30 days via the
Object to Assessment e-service
or email us at myTax Portal.

NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX

CFN03101 106-13-644553116-0-6



