Tax Reference No: SXXXX027C Year of Assessment: 2020 Income Tax

Date:

03 Jun 2020

## NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT **ORIGINAL**

INLAND REVENUE **AUTHORITY OF** SINGAPORE

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us. MR KISHORE GERMUKH ASWANI 159 BEDOK STH AVE 3 #04-545 SINGAPORE 460159

հրվենվիշ||գՄլլՄլՄլՄլՄ|

55 Newton Road Revenue House Singapore 307987 Tel: 1800-356 8300 Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

		S'PORE (\$)	OTHER COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)	1. Your tax asso based on inform	
	EMPLOYMENT	46,900.00		46,900.00	from the releva and your last ye if any. Please n understatemen	
	TOTAL INCOME	46,900.00		46,900.00		
	LESS: Approved Donations			510.00	any income or o tax relief as the for failing to do	
	ASSESSABLE INCOME			46,390.00		
	LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS Earned Income NSman-self/wife/parent		1,000.00 1,500.00		2. You can view outstanding inc payable, if any, Account Summ	
	Provident Fund/Life Insurance	ce	9,380.00		As you are on (	
	TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS			11,880.00	deductions for income tax pay made from you based on your	
	CHARGEABLE INCOME			34,510.00		
	FIRST 30,000.00		200.00			
	NEXT 4,510.00 @ 3.50%		157.85	357.85	3. If you have a please submit y online within 30 Object to Asses or email us at n	
	TAX PAYABLE BY 03 JUL 2020			357.85 DR		

If you need help with your tax payment, please check go.gov.sg/iras-difficulty-paying-tax on how you may apply for a longer GIRO payment arrangement.

- sessment is rmation obtained ant organisations year's tax record, notify us of any nt or omission of of any excessive ere are penalties o so.
- w your total ncome tax /, via the View mary e-Service.

GIRO, r any outstanding yable will be ur bank account r GIRO plan.

any objection, t your objection, 30 days via the essment e-service myTax Portal.

worlhoon

**NG WAI CHOONG** COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX